3328

Accession #:

Accession #:

18899

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Department of Transportation. Engineering & Operations. Project Development. Structures

Current structure projects files

95187

95188

Design notes

25242

25243

25283

25285

25286

25287

25288

25289

25290

25291

25292

25293

25294

25295

25296

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1980 - Dec 31 1980
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1980 - Dec 31 1980
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Mar 01 1966 - Jan 01 1966
000000000000000 - 000000000000000

Aug 01 1967 - Jan 01 1967
000000000000000 - 000000000000000

Feb 01 1979 - Jan
S0S-0024(003) - NI-15-7(5)

01 1979
Jan 01 1973 - Jan 01 1973
000000000000000 - 000000000000000

May 01 1967 - Jan 01 1967
1-215-9(11)307 - 000000000000000

Dec 01 1978 - Jan
C-374 - D-737

01 1978

Aug 01 1970 - Jan 01 1970
EC-6-45 - V-809

Feb 15 1956
V-809 - V-784

Jan 13 1961

Jul 01 1934
V-209 - V-379

Jan 01 1934

Oct 01 1951
V-451 - E-1893

Jan 01 1951
Jul 01 1938 - Jan 01 1938
RPT NO 10827-1 -2

Apr 1971 - Jun 29 1971
Drawing F-245 - Drawing F-329

Jun 01 1964 - Jan 01 1964
E-1979 - C-647
Nov 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971
V-1219 - D-613R
Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971

C-537 - E-1943



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

25297

25298

25299

25300

25301

25302

25303

25304

25305

25306

25307

25308

25309

25310

25311

25312

25313

25314

25315

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dec 01 1969 - Jan 01 1969
C-449 - D-732

Oct 01 1974 - Jan 01 1974
C-528 - I-15-6(18)241

Jan 01 1974 - Jan 01 1974
1-15-3(3)228 - 000000000000000

Jan 01 1975 - Jan 01 1975
I-15-8(41)347 - 1-215-9(28)

Apr 01 1974 - Jan 01 1974
I-REI-15-16(76) - 1-215-9(41)304

Dec 01 1973 - Jan 01 1973
I-215 - C-561A

May 01 1974 - Jan 01 1974
FRY CANYON - U.PR.R.

Apr 01 1975 - Jan 01 1975
000000000000000 - 000000000000000

Apr 01 1975 - Jan 01 1975
1-15-7(101)303 - F-001-6(16)

Apr 01 1977 - Jan 01 1977
NS-335(1) - F-409

May 01 1974 - Jan 01 1974
000000000000000 - 000000000000000

Aug 01 1976 - Jan 01 1976
NI-15-7(32) - NI-15-7(32)

Sep 01 1965 - Jan 01 1965
C-438R - C-687

Mar 01 1982 - Jan 01 1982
000000000000000 - 000000000000000

Mar 01 1978 - Jan 01 1978
TQS-BRS-0531 - C-681

Apr 01 1974 - Jan 01 1974
C-656 - C-438

Jan 01 1976 - Jan 01 1976
31-B-001 - A-408

Aug 01 1978 - Jan 01 1978
C-338 - D-532-721 R-7

Oct 01 1970 - Jan 01 1970
F-319 - D-487



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

25316

25317

25318

25319

25320

25321

25322

25323

25324

25325

25326

25327

25328

25329

25330

25331

25332

25333

25334

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Aug 01 1977 - Jan

000000000000000 - 000000000000000

Aug 01 1915 - Jan

000000000000000 - 000000000000000

Mar 01 1966 - Jan
3-276 - 000000000000000

Jul 01 1926 - Jan
3-285 - 000000000000000

Feb 01 1963 - Jan
3-274 - 000000000000000

Apr 01 1959 - Jan
3-310 - 000000000000000

Mar 01 1963 - Jan
3-279 - 3-281

Oct 01 1963 - Jan
3-300 - 000000000000000

Mar 01 1939 - Jan
3-312 - 000000000000000

Aug 01 1940 - Jan
3-287 - 000000000000000

May 01 1964 - Jan
3-280 - 000000000000000

Apr 01 1968 - Jan
3-302 - 000000000000000

Dec 01 1919 - Jan
3-303 - 000000000000000

Aug 01 1919 - Jan
3-265 - 000000000000000

Jan 01 1945 - Jan
3-268 - 000000000000000

Sep 01 1932 - Jan
D-346 - 000000000000000

Jul 01 1938 - Jan
3-307 - 000000000000000

Nov 01 1963 - Jan
3-285 - 000000000000000

Jun 01 1958 - Jan
3-288 - 000000000000000

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

1977

1915

1966

1926

1963

1959

1963

1963

1939

1940

1964

1968

1919

1919

1945

1932

1938

1963

1958



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

25335

25336

25337

25338

25339

25340

25341

25342

25343

25344

25345

25346

25347

25348

25349

25350

25351

25352

25353

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Nov 01 1965 - Jan
3-300 - 000000000000000

Apr 10 1943 - Jan
3-304 - 000000000000000

Mar 01 1934 - Jan
3-306 - 000000000000000

May 01 1964 - Jan
3-301 - 000000000000000

Sep 01 1969 - Jan
2-525 - 000000000000000

Oct 01 1913 - Jan
3-304 - 000000000000000

Aug 01 1913 - Jan
3-284 - 000000000000000

Nov 01 1960 - Jan
3-290 - 000000000000000

Sep 01 1965 - Jan
2-531 - 000000000000000

Nov 01 1968 - Jan

01

20

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

00000000 - 000000000000000

Nov 01 1963 - Jan
3-277 - 000000000000000

May 01 1978 - Jan
2-518 - 000000000000000

Apr 01 1962 - Jan
2-519 - 000000000000000

Aug 01 1968 - Jan
2-494 - 000000000000000

Jan 01 1963 - Jan
2-515 - 000000000000000

Jul 01 1963 - Jan
2-488 - 000000000000000

Mar 01 1964 - Jan
3-315 - 000000000000000

Dec 01 1965 - Jan
2-496 - 000000000000000

Jun 01 1962 - Jan
2-496 - 000000000000000

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

1965

1964

1934

1964

1969

1913

1913

1960

1965

1968

1963

1978

1962

1968

1963

1963

1964

1965

1962



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

25354

25355

25356

25357

25358

25359

25360

25361

25362

25363

25364

25365

25366

25367

25368

25369

25370

25371

25372

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jul 01 1962 - Jan 01
3-524 - 000000000000000

Jan 01 1926 - Jan 01
3-305 - 000000000000000

Sep 01 1971 - Jan O1
I-70-4(10)226 - 1-15-4(3)145

Nov 01 1963 - Jan 01
2-856 - 000000000000000

Apr 01 1971 - Jan 01
-15-4(3)145 - 1-15-7(85)315

May 01 1969 - Jan 01
I-15-7(85)315 - I-15-7(89)

Apr 01 1968 - Jan 01
1-415-US 91

Jun 01 1971 - Jan O1
-70-(14)143 - 1-79-4(10)226

Nov 01 1964 - Jan 01
2-517 - 000000000000000

Mar 01 1939 - Jan 01
3-312 - 000000000000000

Jul 01 1960 - Jan 01
3-296 - 000000000000000

Aug 01 1966 - Jan 01
2-611 - 000000000000000

Jan 01 1963 - Jan 01
3-272 - 000000000000000

Dec 01 1958 - Jan 01
3-269 - 000000000000000

Aug 01 1962 - Jan 01
3-298 - 000000000000000

Apr 01 1958 - Jan 01
3-289 - 000000000000000

Sep 01 1918 - Jan O1
3-266 - 000000000000000

Nov 01 1967 - Jan 01
3-308 - 000000000000000

Jan 01 1963 - Jan 01
3-313 - 000000000000000

1962

1926

1971

1963

1971

1969

1968

1971

1964

1939

1960

1966

1963

1958

1962

1958

1918

1967

1963



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

25373

25374

25375

25376

25377

25378

25379

25380

25381

25382

25383

25384

25385

25386

25387

25388

25436

90166

90167

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Mar 01 1965 - Jan 01
3-311 - 000000000000000

Sep 01 1962 - Jan 01
3-295 - 000000000000000

Dec 01 1962 - Jan 01
D-721 - D-744

Sep 01 1963 - Jan 01
3-294 - 000000000000000

Sep 01 1969 - Jan O1
I-15-4(3)145 - E-1782

Apr 01 1969 - Jan 01
I-15-2(16)43 - F-212

Jan 01 1964 - Jan 01
3-309 - 000000000000000

Mar 01 1959 - Jan 01
3-314 - 000000000000000

Jul 01 1936 - Jan 01
3-267 - 000000000000000

Jul 01 1966 - Jan 01
F-201 - C-467

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01

000000000000000 - 000000000000000

Jun 01 1941 - Jun 30
19-77-104-8 - S-0412(1)

Feb 01 1956 - Feb 28
S-0412(1) - S-0216(1)

Nov 01 1959 - Nov 30
S-0216(1) - S-0402(4)

May 01 1964 - Jan 01
S-0402(4) - S-0379

Aug 01 1960 - Jan 01
FAS 379 F277 - 1-15-3(3)112

Jan 01 1970 - Jan 01
F-209 - D-611

Feb 18 1982 - Oct 02
1-7 BORS-011(6) - R-26

Oct 02 1980 - Nov 06

1965

1962

1962

1963

1969

1969

1964

1959

1936

1966

1971

1956

1959

1971

1964

1960

1970

1980

1962
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